
UC San Diego (0) -vs- Whittier (0)
02/19/2022 at Redlands, CA (Thompson Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 02/19/2022
Time: 5:30 PM
Site: Redlands, CA
Venue: Thompson Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
UC San Diego 3 3 2 4 12
Whittier 0 0 3 2 5

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:16 UCSD G Karis Couch
1st 5:42 UCSD G Kendall Thomas
1st 0:18 UCSD G-E Lauren Bellavia
2nd 7:00 UCSD G-P Chloe  Pena
2nd 1:11 UCSD G Carson Rampelberg
2nd 0:32 UCSD G Chloe  Pena
3rd 7:09 WHIT G-E Teresa Marchetti
3rd 5:39 UCSD G Lauren Bellavia
3rd 3:50 UCSD G Karis Couch
3rd 2:00 WHIT G Natasha Velez
3rd 1:19 WHIT G Alex Lopez
4th 6:30 UCSD G-P Lauren Bellavia
4th 6:06 WHIT G Alex Lopez
4th 4:29 UCSD G Tania Frank
4th 1:49 UCSD G Hannah Kawar
4th 0:37 UCSD G Tania Frank
4th 0:10 WHIT G Natasha Velez

Team Statistics

UCSD WHIT
Shots 21 16
Goals 10 5
Assists 3 3
Points 13 8
Exclusions 10 6
Steals 7 2
Sprints 0-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:32 WHIT E Natasha Velez
1st 3:08 UCSD E Grayson Mix
2nd 0:54 UCSD E Carson Rampelberg
2nd 1:56 UCSD E Maggie Bria
2nd 2:18 WHIT E-P Bryanna Santis
2nd 3:11 UCSD E Lucia Doak
2nd 5:08 UCSD E Kayla Peacock
2nd 7:05 WHIT E Ally Burke
3rd 4:34 WHIT E Grace Arnsparger
3rd 4:58 UCSD E Lucia Doak
3rd 6:18 UCSD E Karis Couch
3rd 7:32 UCSD E Lucia Doak
4th 1:10 UCSD E Hannah Kawar
4th 6:30 WHIT E Ally Burke
4th 6:30 WHIT E-P Grace Arnsparger
4th 7:00 UCSD E Kendall Thomas



Individual
 
 
UC San Diego 12

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
6/3 Mackenzie Larson 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1A Katie Ward 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1B Lexi Stahl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Caroline Courtois 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
3 Sasha Frey 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
5 Lauren Bellavia 3 3 1 4 0 0 2 0-1
7 Kayla Peacock 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
9 Chloe  Pena 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
11 Lucia Doak 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0-0
14 Carson Rampelberg 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
15 Kendall Thomas 6 1 0 1 1 1 0 0-0
16 Abby Moll 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Grayson Mix 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
19 Karis Couch 2 2 1 3 1 0 2 0-2
20 Maddie Solares 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
21 Hannah Kawar 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
22 Maggie Bria 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
23 Taylor Lacour 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Sila Fedler 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0-0
25 Caroline Courtois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 21 10 3 13 10 3 7 0-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Katie Ward 24:00 4 2
1B Lexi Stahl 8:00 1 1

Totals 5 3

Whittier 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Alexys Puche 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Lauren Tapia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Haley Kivett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Teresa Marchetti 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
5 Charlotte Umstead 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Bryanna Santis 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
7 Alex Lopez 3 2 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
8 Amanda Hernandez 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
9 Jenna Marsh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0
10 Allyson Partikian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Emily Flores 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Ally Burke 3 0 1 1 2 3 0 0-0
14 Natasha Velez 3 2 0 2 1 3 0 0-0
15 Grace Arnsparger 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2-1
16 Katelyn Arauz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Gabriella Spoonhower 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Karissa Qualley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Amelia Bennett 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
24 Madeline Olivas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 16 5 3 8 6 9 2 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Lauren Tapia 24:00 7 2
1A Alexys Puche 8:00 5 1

Totals 12 3


